Junior Women's Group - Balance

Rank Club
USA
USA

EKGC

HEATH
USA
USA
TAS

HEATH

O~NOOThA WN PR

2007 Freedom Cup
July 20-22, Palm Springs CA
Junior Women's Group Balance
Athletes
Spray, Busha, Scheid
Plumer, Kitchens, Slater
Reid, Anderson, Jardine
Hannon, Howard, Heather
Eklund, Davis, Meyer
Stalions, Strawn, Speers
Rathbone, Costello, Mahon
Frost, Nye, Burrell

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/acro/2007/freedom-cup/jwgB.html [1/11/2008 3:45:40 PM]

Score
26.717
25.850
24.633
24.217
24.033
23.983
22.200
18.633
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